
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Pilots 388 days? Wed 10/10/07 Fri 03/04/09

2 Persisitant Community 388 days? Wed 10/10/07 Fri 03/04/09

3 Background Research 4 days? Wed 10/10/07 Tue 23/10/07

4 Consult JISC legal 1 day? Mon 05/11/07 Mon 05/11/07

5 Consult Oxford Legal 1 day? Thu 15/11/07 Thu 15/11/07

6 Complete Wiki Template 8 days? Mon 05/11/07 Wed 14/11/07

7 Wiki Discussion 20 days? Mon 29/10/07 Fri 23/11/07

8 Stakeholder Meeting 1 day? Tue 20/11/07 Tue 20/11/07

9 Promote to students 2.5 days Thu 22/11/07 Wed 19/11/08

10  Live Pilot 355 days Mon 26/11/07 Fri 03/04/09

11 Initial Evaluation 10 days? Mon 11/02/08 Fri 22/02/08

12 Final Evaluation 13 days? Mon 02/02/09 Wed 18/02/09

13 Informal Communication 318 days? Wed 21/11/07 Fri 06/02/09

14 Stakeholder meeting 1 day Wed 23/01/08 Wed 23/01/08

15 Background Research 7.5 days? Wed 21/11/07 Fri 18/01/08

16 Completing Wiki Template 1 day? Thu 24/01/08 Thu 24/01/08

17 Wiki Discussion 14 days? Wed 16/01/08 Mon 04/02/08

18 Technical Intergration 27 days? Mon 28/01/08 Tue 04/03/08

19 Testing 10 days? Mon 17/03/08 Fri 28/03/08

20 1st Live Pilot 70 days Mon 21/04/08 Fri 25/07/08

21 Initail evaluation 15 days? Mon 14/07/08 Fri 01/08/08

22 Adjustments relative to initail e 13 days? Mon 22/09/08 Wed 08/10/08

23 2nd Live Pilot 45 days? Mon 13/10/08 Fri 12/12/08

24 Final Evaluation 15 days? Mon 19/01/09 Fri 06/02/09

25 Persistant Identity 310 days? Mon 19/11/07 Fri 23/01/09

26 Writing-up wiki template 65 days Mon 19/11/07 Fri 22/02/08

27 Testing Moodle Networking 63 days Mon 26/11/07 Fri 21/03/08

28 Technical planning 7 days Mon 19/11/07 Tue 27/11/07

29 Stakeholder Meeting 1 day? Mon 31/03/08 Mon 31/03/08

30 1st Live Pilot 70 days Mon 21/04/08 Fri 25/07/08

31 Initail evaluation 15 days? Mon 14/07/08 Fri 01/08/08

32 Adjustments relative to initail e 25 days? Mon 08/09/08 Fri 10/10/08

33 2nd Live Pilot 45 days? Mon 13/10/08 Fri 12/12/08

34 Final Evaluation 15 days? Mon 05/01/09 Fri 23/01/09
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

35 Mobile Participation 335 days? Mon 29/10/07 Fri 06/02/09

36 Background Research 12.5 days? Mon 29/10/07 Fri 01/02/08

37 Completing Wiki Template 15 days? Mon 11/02/08 Fri 29/02/08

38 Wiki Discussion 14 days? Mon 04/02/08 Thu 21/02/08

39 Stakeholder Meeting 1 day? Mon 21/04/08 Mon 21/04/08

40 1st Live Pilot 70 days Mon 28/04/08 Fri 01/08/08

41 Initail evaluation 15 days? Mon 28/07/08 Fri 15/08/08

42 Adjustments relative to initail e 25 days? Mon 13/10/08 Fri 14/11/08

43 2nd Live Pilot 45 days? Mon 17/11/08 Fri 16/01/09

44 Final Evaluation 15 days? Mon 19/01/09 Fri 06/02/09

45 Surveys & Interviews 186 days? Mon 11/06/07 Fri 22/02/08

46 Surveys Design 10 days? Mon 11/06/07 Fri 22/06/07

47 Surveys Build 7 days? Mon 25/06/07 Tue 03/07/07

48 First Surveys Run 28 days? Tue 03/07/07 Thu 09/08/07

49 Initail Surveys Evaluation 14 days? Thu 23/08/07 Tue 11/09/07

50 Survey Adjustments 5 days? Mon 24/09/07 Fri 28/09/07

51 Survey Re-run 25 days? Mon 15/10/07 Fri 16/11/07

52 Select and contact interviewees 10 days? Mon 12/11/07 Fri 23/11/07

53 Design Interview + Link to research 20 days? Mon 29/10/07 Fri 23/11/07

54 Conduct Interviews 11 days? Mon 03/12/07 Mon 17/12/07

55 Prepare files and get transcribed 13.5 days? Thu 20/12/07 Tue 08/01/08

56 Analysis of survey and interview da 15 days? Mon 04/02/08 Fri 22/02/08

57 JISC Reports 301 days? Mon 25/02/08 Mon 20/04/09

58 Interrim Report Writing 18 days? Mon 25/02/08 Wed 19/03/08

59 Interim Report Deadline 1 day? Mon 31/03/08 Mon 31/03/08

60 Final Report Drafting 30 days? Mon 02/02/09 Fri 13/03/09

61 Final Report Draft Deadline 1 day? Mon 09/03/09 Mon 09/03/09

62 Final Report Editing 15 days? Mon 09/03/09 Fri 27/03/09

63 Final Report Deadline 1 day? Mon 30/03/09 Mon 30/03/09

64 Completion Report Deadline 1 day? Mon 20/04/09 Mon 20/04/09

65 Planning + Communication 150 days? Mon 05/03/07 Thu 27/09/07

66 Agreeing research questions 30 days? Mon 05/03/07 Fri 13/04/07

67 Discussion of polit ideas 40 days? Mon 04/06/07 Fri 27/07/07

68 Creation of template for pilots 10 days? Mon 17/09/07 Thu 27/09/07
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